PINET

POIGNEESDE TIRAGE A FIXATION AVANT
106 ET 126 MM

19-7-3695

Avec visabois.

A (longueur) 126 mm
Matiere inox 304


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/

Poids (g)

B (largeur)

C (épaisseur)

S (diamétretrou)

E (Charnon ou épaisseur)
D (diamétre broche ou fil)
F (entraxe)

G (pasdestrous)
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242 g

33 mm
45 mm
5.3 mm

6 mm

150 mm

30 mm
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